
College Open Events for 2021-22 

Bridgwater & Taunton College 

OPEN EVENTS 
  
Bridgwater campus 
Tuesday 12 October 2021                        6.00 pm – 8. 00 pm 
Wednesday 19 January 2022                           6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
Thursday 9 June 2022                                        6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
  
Taunton campus 
Wednesday 13 October 2021                           6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
Tuesday 18 January 2022                                  6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
Wednesday 8 June 2022                                    6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
  
Cannington campus 
Saturday 13 November 2021                           10.00 am – 1.00 pm 
Saturday 22 January 2022                                10.00 am – 1.00 pm 
Wednesday 27 April 2022                                5.30pm – 7.00 pm 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
ONLINE Q&As 
  
Tuesday 19 October 2021                               6.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
Wednesday 17 November 2021                    6.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
Wednesday 26 January 2022                         6.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
Wednesday 15 June 2022                               6.00 pm – 7.00 pm 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
APPRENTICESHIP JOBS FAIR 
  
Bridgwater campus 
Wednesday 9 February 2022                          6.00 pm – 8.00 pm 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
TASTERS 
  
Bridgwater & Cannington campuses 
Wednesday 6 October 2021                       9.45am – 2.00 pm 
Thursday 11 November 2021                     9.45am – 2.00 pm 
Wednesday 1 December 2021                    9.45am – 2.00pm 
Thursday 24 February 2022                        9.30am - 12.30pm 
Wednesday 15 June 2022                         9.45am – 2.00 pm 
  
Taunton campus 
Wednesday 10 November 2021                9.45am – 2.00 pm 
Wednesday 23 February 2022          9.30am - 12.30 pm 
Thursday 16 June 2022            9.30am – 2.00 pm 
 



Richard Huish College 

Saturday 6 November 2021   9.30 am – 1.00 pm 

Monday 8 November 2021   5.00 – 8.00 pm 

Wednesday 9 February 2021    5.00 – 8.00 pm 

 

The SPACE 

Tuesday 5 October 2021    6:00 - 8:00 pm  
Thursday 20 January 2022   6:00 - 8:00 pm  
 
Entry Workshops: 
 
Day 1 on Thursday 3 February 2022 from 4:00 pm to 9:00 pm  
Day 2 on Friday 4 February 2022 from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm.   
Both sessions must be attended as this is a continuous workshop. 
 
Catch up Workshop: Wednesday, 11 May 2022 from 4:00 pm to 9:00 pm.    This is one 
evening as it is used as a catch-up workshop and therefore numbers are usually 
smaller.   This is also for students who could not make the first one in February. 
 

Exeter College 

Open events:  

Wednesday 13 October 2021   4.00 -8.00 pm 

Wednesday 17 November 2021  5.00 – 8.00 pm 

Tuesday 18 January 2022   5.00 – 7.00 pm 

 

Showcase in the sports hall: 

Wednesday 28 April 2022   4.00 -7.00 pm 

 


